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Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
18.05.2024 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Nowak Hanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 32.94 368
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.93 283
3. Galus Konstancja 13 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.30 275
4. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.49 249
5. Kolesinska Antonina 13 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 38.35 233
6. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.48 213
7. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 40.15 203
8. Zieba Laura 15 Sport Active 40.59 196
9. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 41.05 190

10. Jedro Zofia 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 41.84 179
11. Kedzior Antonina 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 42.02 177
12. Sliwinska Liliana 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 43.14 163
13. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 43.83 156
14. Mazurkiewicz Aneta 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 45.29 141

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.93 283
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.49 249
3. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.48 213
4. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 40.15 203
5. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 41.05 190
6. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 43.83 156

12 - 13 years

1. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.75 553
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Dabrowska Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 29.81 496
3. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.00 487
4. Trams Hanna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 30.06 484
5. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.37 469
6. Szlabowicz Emilia 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.39 468
7. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 30.41 467
8. Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 30.63 457
9. Wereszczynska Lila 12 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.31 428

10. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 31.52 420
11. Tyminska Adrianna 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.66 414
12. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 31.92 404
13. Koclega Antonina 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 32.27 391
14. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.95 367
15. Danielak Antonina 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.99 366
16. Obajtek Nel 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 33.29 356
17. Bucktowar Ella 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 33.40 353
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Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.68 344
19. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.76 342
20. Koscielniak Wiktoria 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.07 332
21. Chudy Gabriela 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.49 320
22. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.80 312
23. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.84 311
24. Rempelt Milena 11 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 34.90 309
25. Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.95 308
26. Szyszka Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 35.38 297
27. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 35.46 295
28. Wolodko Iga 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 35.92 283
29. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 36.20 277
30. Szczepanska Laura 12 Sport Active 36.24 276
31. Jus Agata 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 36.52 270
32. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.66 267
33. Hendzak Magdalena 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 37.35 252
34. Sobanska Aleksandra 11 Sport Active 37.67 246
35. Wiatrowska Julia 11 Sport Active 38.33 233
36. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 38.88 223
37. Bielawska Karolina 11 Sport Active 40.41 199
38. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.28 162
39. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.72 157
40. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 44.98 144

DSQ Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 34.17 :-(
O 1 - Pływak zainicjował start przed sygnałem startu. (Time: 9:47)

12-13 lat OZP

1. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.75 553
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.00 487
3. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.37 469
4. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 31.52 420
5. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 31.92 404
6. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.95 367
7. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.68 344
8. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.76 342
9. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.80 312

10. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.84 311
11. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 35.46 295
12. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 36.20 277
13. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.66 267
14. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 38.88 223
15. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.28 162
16. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.72 157
17. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 44.98 144

DSQ Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 34.17 :-(
O 1 - Pływak zainicjował start przed sygnałem startu. (Time: 9:47)
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Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

14 years

1. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 28.82 549
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Jablonska Martyna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.93 543
3. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.17 530
4. Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 29.71 501
5. Glowacka Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.74 500
6. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 30.95 443
7. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.26 430
8. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 31.28 430
9. Jendrysik Paulina 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 31.30 429

10. Piatek Maja 10 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 31.69 413
11. Wisniewska Aleksandra 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 31.98 402
12. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.10 397
13. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.14 396
14. Kilarska Martyna 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 32.15 396
15. Szebysty Hanna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.29 390
16. Polec Julia 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 32.48 384
17. Zieba Nicola 10 Sport Active 32.64 378
18. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.81 372
19. Kozmowska Anna 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 32.93 368
20. Naborczyk Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 33.12 362
21. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.21 359
22. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 33.23 358
23. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.31 356
24. Pason Paulina 10 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 33.59 347
25. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.61 346
26. Kowalczyk Martyna 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 33.92 337
27. Dobrochowska Julia 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.06 333
28. Pacura Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.13 331
29. Straszak Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 34.83 311
30. Krukowska Wiktoria 10 Sport Active 35.64 290
31. Fyda Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 36.99 260
32. Obajtek Martyna 10 Sport Active 37.62 247
33. Bulawa Blanka 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 51.87 94

14 lat OZP

1. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 28.82 549
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.17 530
3. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 30.95 443
4. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.26 430
5. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 31.28 430
6. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.10 397
7. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.14 396
8. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.81 372
9. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.21 359

10. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 33.23 358
11. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.31 356
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Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 14 lat OZP

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.61 346

15 - 16 years

1. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.18 588
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Habarta Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 29.06 536
3. Cholewa Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 29.64 505
4. Hadaieva Tamara 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.87 493
5. Ciupa Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 30.31 472
6. Maik Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 30.42 467
7. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 30.51 463
8. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 31.00 441
9. Durlik Aleksandra 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.06 439

10. Bachniak Zuzanna 09 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 31.24 431
11. Kedzia Hanna 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.28 430
12. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 31.44 423
13. Bilinska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 31.51 420
14. Luczka Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 31.72 412
15. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.81 408
16. Brys Marta 09 MKP Szczecin 32.02 400
17. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.18 394
18. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 32.64 378
19. Witan Barbara 09 Sport Active 33.89 338
20. Marynowska Lena 09 Sport Active 36.59 268
21. Pardo Maja 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 36.66 267
22. Lis Natalia 09 Sport Active 37.49 249
23. Mroczko Milena 09 Sport Active 43.23 162

15-16 lat OZP

1. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.81 408
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.18 394
3. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 32.64 378

17 - 18 years

1. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.21 586
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Rap Apolonia 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.57 564
3. Kulas Anna 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.14 531
4. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.54 510
5. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 29.67 503
6. del Valle Marin Lucia 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 30.35 470
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Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

17-18 lat OZP

1. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.21 586
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.54 510

Open

1. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.18 588
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.21 586
3. Rap Apolonia 06 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.57 564
4. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.75 553
5. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 28.82 549
6. Jablonska Martyna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 28.93 543
7. Habarta Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 29.06 536
8. Kulas Anna 07 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.14 531
9. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.17 530

10. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.54 510
11. Cholewa Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 29.64 505
12. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 29.67 503
13. Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 29.71 501
14. Glowacka Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.74 500
15. Dabrowska Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 29.81 496
16. Hadaieva Tamara 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.87 493
17. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.00 487
18. Trams Hanna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 30.06 484
19. Ciupa Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 30.31 472
20. del Valle Marin Lucia 07 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 30.35 470
21. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.37 469
22. Szlabowicz Emilia 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.39 468
23. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 30.41 467
24. Maik Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 30.42 467
25. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 30.51 463
26. Bysiec Jagoda 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 30.63 457
27. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 30.95 443
28. Sittek Aleksandra 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 31.00 441
29. Durlik Aleksandra 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.06 439
30. Bachniak Zuzanna 09 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 31.24 431
31. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.26 430
32. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 31.28 430

Kedzia Hanna 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.28 430
34. Jendrysik Paulina 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 31.30 429
35. Wereszczynska Lila 12 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.31 428
36. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 31.44 423
37. Bilinska Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 31.51 420
38. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 31.52 420
39. Tyminska Adrianna 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.66 414
40. Piatek Maja 10 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 31.69 413
41. Luczka Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 31.72 412
42. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.81 408
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Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 31.92 404
44. Wisniewska Aleksandra 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 31.98 402
45. Brys Marta 09 MKP Szczecin 32.02 400
46. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.10 397
47. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.14 396
48. Kilarska Martyna 10 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 32.15 396
49. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.18 394
50. Koclega Antonina 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 32.27 391
51. Szebysty Hanna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.29 390
52. Polec Julia 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 32.48 384
53. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 32.64 378

Zieba Nicola 10 Sport Active 32.64 378
55. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.81 372
56. Kozmowska Anna 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 32.93 368
57. Nowak Hanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 32.94 368
58. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.95 367
59. Danielak Antonina 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.99 366
60. Naborczyk Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 33.12 362
61. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.21 359
62. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 33.23 358
63. Obajtek Nel 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 33.29 356
64. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.31 356
65. Bucktowar Ella 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 33.40 353
66. Pason Paulina 10 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 33.59 347
67. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.61 346
68. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.68 344
69. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.76 342
70. Witan Barbara 09 Sport Active 33.89 338
71. Kowalczyk Martyna 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 33.92 337
72. Dobrochowska Julia 10 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.06 333
73. Koscielniak Wiktoria 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 34.07 332
74. Pacura Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.13 331
75. Chudy Gabriela 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.49 320
76. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.80 312
77. Straszak Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzow 34.83 311
78. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.84 311
79. Rempelt Milena 11 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 34.90 309
80. Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 34.95 308
81. Szyszka Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 35.38 297
82. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 35.46 295
83. Krukowska Wiktoria 10 Sport Active 35.64 290
84. Wolodko Iga 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 35.92 283
85. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.93 283
86. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 36.20 277
87. Szczepanska Laura 12 Sport Active 36.24 276
88. Galus Konstancja 13 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.30 275
89. Jus Agata 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 36.52 270
90. Marynowska Lena 09 Sport Active 36.59 268
91. Pardo Maja 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 36.66 267
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Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

91. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.66 267
93. Fyda Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 36.99 260
94. Hendzak Magdalena 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 37.35 252
95. Lis Natalia 09 Sport Active 37.49 249

Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.49 249
97. Obajtek Martyna 10 Sport Active 37.62 247
98. Sobanska Aleksandra 11 Sport Active 37.67 246
99. Wiatrowska Julia 11 Sport Active 38.33 233

100. Kolesinska Antonina 13 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 38.35 233
101. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 38.88 223
102. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.48 213
103. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 40.15 203
104. Bielawska Karolina 11 Sport Active 40.41 199
105. Zieba Laura 15 Sport Active 40.59 196
106. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 41.05 190
107. Jedro Zofia 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 41.84 179
108. Kedzior Antonina 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 42.02 177
109. Sliwinska Liliana 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 43.14 163
110. Mroczko Milena 09 Sport Active 43.23 162
111. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.28 162
112. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.72 157
113. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 43.83 156
114. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 44.98 144
115. Mazurkiewicz Aneta 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 45.29 141
116. Bulawa Blanka 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 51.87 94
DSQ Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 34.17 :-(

O 1 - Pływak zainicjował start przed sygnałem startu. (Time: 9:47)

Open OZP

1. Jasniecka Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.21 586
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 28.75 553
3. Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 28.82 549
4. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.17 530
5. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.54 510
6. Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 30.00 487
7. Bebas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.37 469
8. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 30.95 443
9. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 31.26 430

10. Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 31.28 430
11. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 31.52 420
12. Kurzywilk Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 31.81 408
13. Ledniowska Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 31.92 404
14. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 32.10 397
15. Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.14 396
16. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.18 394
17. Butz Kinga 08 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 32.64 378
18. Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 32.81 372
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Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open OZP

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Weinert Agata 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 32.95 367
20. Artwik Hanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.21 359
21. Sulkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 33.23 358
22. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.31 356
23. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 33.61 346
24. Martiszko Maja 12 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.68 344
25. Kuchnia Aleksandra 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 33.76 342
26. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 34.80 312
27. Cielontko Lucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.84 311
28. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 35.46 295
29. Stach Oliwia 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 35.93 283
30. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 36.20 277
31. Sulkowska Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.66 267
32. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.49 249
33. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 38.88 223
34. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.48 213
35. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 40.15 203
36. Pielczyk Lena 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 41.05 190
37. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.28 162
38. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 43.72 157
39. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 43.83 156
40. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 44.98 144

DSQ Giemza Magdalena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 34.17 :-(
O 1 - Pływak zainicjował start przed sygnałem startu. (Time: 9:47)


